Lap Detail by Rider Page: 1

7/30/2023 12:05:06 PM
Event: July 30, 2023 50cc Bikes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
6 DuBois, Elijah, 50cc Senior 8 3 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:03:00 00:03:00 20
00:06:34 00:03:34 16.82
00:11:05 00:04:31 13.28
00:15:24 00:04:19 13.9
00:19:14 00:03:50 15.65
00:23:14 00:04:00 15
00:27:25 00:04:11 14.34
00:31:20 00:03:55 15.32
Averages: 00:03:55 15.54
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
12 Maas, Garrett, 50cc Bike 6 13 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:04:39 00:04:39 12.9
00:09:59 00:05:20 11.25
00:16:19 00:06:20 9.47
00:21:37 00:05:18 11.32
00:28:00 00:06:23 9.4
00:34:18 00:06:18 9.52
Averages: 00:05:43 10.64
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
20 Malchek, Levi, 50cc Senior 7 6 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:03:28 00:03:28 17.31
00:08:31 00:05:03 11.88
00:13:13 00:04:42 12.77
00:17:38 00:04:25 13.58
00:22:02 00:04:24 13.64
00:26:24 00:04:22 13.74
00:30:50 00:04:26 13.53
Averages: 00:04:24 13.78
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 2

7/30/2023 12:05:07 PM
Event: July 30, 2023 50cc Bikes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
37 DuBois, Sadie, 50cc Bike 5 15 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:05:39 00:05:39 10.62
00:13:15 00:07:36 7.89
00:21:24 00:08:09 7.36
00:27:58 00:06:34 9.14
00:34:11 00:06:13 9.65
Averages: 00:06:50 8.93
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
71 Knoll, Ashley, 50cc Senior 7 9 9
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:04:40 00:04:40 12.86
00:10:10 00:05:30 10.91
00:15:11 00:05:01 11.96
00:20:06 00:04:55 12.2
00:25:05 00:04:59 12.04
00:29:45 00:04:40 12.86
00:34:40 00:04:55 12.2
Averages: 00:04:57 12.15
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
75 DuBois, Delencey, 50cc Senior 8 4 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:03:32 00:03:32 16.98
00:07:22 00:03:50 15.65
00:11:16 00:03:54 15.38
00:15:22 00:04:06 14.63
00:19:18 00:03:56 15.25
00:23:23 00:04:05 14.69
00:28:27 00:05:04 11.84
00:32:18 00:03:51 15.58
Averages: 00:04:02 15.00
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 3

7/30/2023 12:05:07 PM
Event: July 30, 2023 50cc Bikes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
151 Pulley, Pryor, 50cc Bike 5 14 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:04:34 00:04:34 13.14
00:11:52 00:07:18 8.22
00:18:03 00:06:11 9.7
00:25:00 00:06:57 8.63
00:31:13 00:06:13 9.65
Averages: 00:06:15 9.87
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
219 Cheske, Logan, 50cc Senior 7 7 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:04:08 00:04:08 14.52
00:08:16 00:04:08 14.52
00:12:57 00:04:41 12.81
00:17:12 00:04:15 14.12
00:21:17 00:04:05 14.69
00:27:54 00:06:37 9.07
00:32:10 00:04:16 14.06
Averages: 00:04:36 13.40
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
243 Jensen, Lucas, 50cc Senior 7 5 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:03:30 00:03:30 17.14
00:07:35 00:04:05 14.69
00:12:55 00:05:20 11.25
00:17:30 00:04:35 13.09
00:21:52 00:04:22 13.74
00:25:57 00:04:05 14.69
00:30:39 00:04:42 12.77
Averages: 00:04:23 13.91
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Lap Detail by Rider

Event: July 30, 2023 50cc Bikes
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7/30/2023 12:05:07 PM

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
245 Larkin, Brad, 50cc Bike 4 16 6
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:05:22 00:05:22 11.18
00:16:35 00:11:13 5.35
00:22:46 00:06:11 9.7
00:30:48 00:08:02 7.47
Averages: 00:07:42 8.43
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
266 Theis, Declen, 50cc Bike 4 18 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:08:36 00:08:36 6.98
00:17:34 00:08:58 6.69
00:28:07 00:10:33 5.69
00:38:34 00:10:27 5.74
Averages: 00:09:38 6.28
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
325 Pulley, Remington, 50cc Senior 8 2 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:03:02 00:03:02 19.78
00:06:35 00:03:33 16.9
00:10:26 00:03:51 15.58
00:14:28 00:04:02 14.88
00:18:18 00:03:50 15.65
00:22:18 00:04:00 15
00:26:29 00:04:11 14.34
00:30:03 00:03:34 16.82
Averages: 00:03:45 16.12
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
334 Anschutz, Ezekiel, 50cc Bike 6 12 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:04:29 00:04:29 13.38
00:09:56 00:05:27 11.01
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Lap Detail by Rider Page: 5

7/30/2023 12:05:07 PM
Event: July 30, 2023 50cc Bikes

00:14:49 00:04:53 12.29
00:19:20 00:04:31 13.28
00:28:02 00:08:42 6.9
00:33:06 00:05:04 11.84
Averages: 00:05:31 11.45
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
335 Anschutz, Malachi, 50cc Senior 9 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:02:57 00:02:57 20.34
00:06:33 00:03:36 16.67
00:10:07 00:03:34 16.82
00:13:42 00:03:35 16.74
00:18:14 00:04:32 13.24
00:21:59 00:03:45 16
00:25:38 00:03:39 16.44
00:29:36 00:03:58 15.13
00:33:27 00:03:51 15.58
Averages: 00:03:43 16.33
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
418 Klein, Sawyer, 50cc Senior 7 8 8
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:04:26 00:04:26 13.53
00:08:50 00:04:24 13.64
00:14:21 00:05:31 10.88
00:18:55 00:04:34 13.14
00:23:12 00:04:17 14.01
00:28:31 00:05:19 11.29
00:32:57 00:04:26 13.53
Averages: 00:04:42 12.86
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
428 Leiterman, JJ, 50cc Senior 6 11 10
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:04:42 00:04:42 12.77
00:10:13 00:05:31 10.88
00:15:12 00:04:59 12.04

© Copyright 2003 Event Scoring System 07/30/23 12:05:07



Lap Detail by Rider

Event: July 30, 2023 50cc Bikes
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00:19:59 00:04:47 12.54
00:24:50 00:04:51 12.37
00:30:01 00:05:11 11.58
Averages: 00:05:00 12.038
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
459 Schmidt, Ryker, 50cc Bike 4 17 7
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:09:22 00:09:22 6.41
00:18:07 00:08:45 6.86
00:27:56 00:09:49 6.11
00:37:10 00:09:14 6.5
Averages: 00:09:18 6.47
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
719 Schroeder, Camden, 50cc Bike 7 10 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:04:32 00:04:32 13.24
00:09:19 00:04:47 12.54
00:14:26 00:05:07 11.73
00:19:14 00:04:48 125
00:23:59 00:04:45 12.63
00:28:38 00:04:39 12.9
00:34:44 00:06:06 9.84
Averages: 00:04:58 12.20
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